
DAY DATE OPPONENT TV LOCATION TIME (CT)
Friday Feb. 17 Presbyterian College  Tuscaloosa, Ala. TBA 
Saturday Feb. 18 Presbyterian College  Tuscaloosa, Ala. TBA
Sunday Feb. 19 Presbyterian College  Tuscaloosa, Ala. TBA
Tuesday Feb. 21 Southern Miss  Tuscaloosa, Ala. TBA
Friday Feb. 24 Oral Roberts  Tuscaloosa, Ala. TBA
Saturday  Feb. 25 Oral Roberts  Tuscaloosa, Ala. TBA
Sunday  Feb. 26 Oral Roberts  Tuscaloosa, Ala. TBA
Tuesday Feb. 28 Jacksonville State  Tuscaloosa, Ala. TBA
Friday  March 3 ULM  Tuscaloosa, Ala. TBA
Saturday March 4 ULM  Tuscaloosa, Ala. TBA
Sunday March 5 ULM  Tuscaloosa, Ala. TBA
Tuesday March 7 Troy  Tuscaloosa, Ala. TBA
Friday March 10 Arkansas Pine Bluff  Tuscaloosa, Ala. TBA
Saturday March 11 Arkansas Pine Bluff  Tuscaloosa, Ala. TBA
Sunday March 12 Arkansas Pine Bluff  Tuscaloosa, Ala. TBA
Tuesday March 14 Eastern Illinois  Tuscaloosa, Ala. TBA
Wednesday March 15 Samford  Tuscaloosa, Ala. TBA
Friday March 17 Missouri*  Tuscaloosa, Ala. TBA
Saturday March 18 Missouri*  Tuscaloosa, Ala. TBA
Sunday March 19 Missouri*  Tuscaloosa, Ala. TBA
Tuesday March 21 at UAB (1)  Birmingham, Ala. TBA
Friday March 24 at South Carolina*  Columbia, S.C. TBA
Saturday March 25 at South Carolina*  Columbia, S.C. TBA
Sunday March 26 at South Carolina*  Columbia, S.C. TBA
Tuesday March 28 vs. Auburn (2)  Montgomery, Ala. TBA
Friday March 31 Arkansas*  Tuscaloosa, Ala. TBA
Saturday April 1 Arkansas*  Tuscaloosa, Ala. TBA
Sunday April 2 Arkansas*  Tuscaloosa, Ala. TBA
Tuesday April 4 at Troy  Troy, Ala. TBA
Friday April 7 at Ole Miss*  Oxford, Miss. TBA
Saturday April 8 at Ole Miss*  Oxford, Miss. TBA
Sunday April 9 at Ole Miss*  Oxford, Miss. TBA
Tuesday April 11 UAB  Tuscaloosa, Ala. TBA
Thursday April 13 Texas A&M*  Tuscaloosa, Ala. TBA
Friday April 14 Texas A&M*  Tuscaloosa, Ala. TBA
Saturday April 15 Texas A&M*  Tuscaloosa, Ala. TBA
Tuesday April 18 Alcorn State  Tuscaloosa, Ala. TBA
Wednesday April 19 Alcorn State  Tuscaloosa, Ala. TBA
Friday April 21 at Mississippi State*  Starkville, Miss. TBA
Saturday April 22 at Mississippi State*  Starkville, Miss. TBA
Sunday April 23 at Mississippi State*  Starkville, Miss. TBA
Tuesday April 25 Jacksonville State  Tuscaloosa, Ala. TBA
Friday April 28 LSU*  Tuscaloosa, Ala. TBA
Saturday April 29 LSU*  Tuscaloosa, Ala. TBA
Sunday April 30 LSU*  Tuscaloosa, Ala. TBA
Friday May 5 at Auburn*  Auburn, Ala. TBA
Saturday May 6 at Auburn*  Auburn, Ala. TBA
Sunday May 7 at Auburn*  Auburn, Ala. TBA
Tuesday May 9 at Samford  Birmingham, Ala. TBA
Wednesday May 10 Grambling  Tuscaloosa, Ala. TBA
Friday May 12 Florida*  Tuscaloosa, Ala. TBA
Saturday May 13 Florida*  Tuscaloosa, Ala. TBA
Sunday May 14 Florida*  Tuscaloosa, Ala. TBA
Thursday May 18 at Vanderbilt*  Nashville, Tenn. TBA
Friday May 19 at Vanderbilt*  Nashville, Tenn. TBA
Saturday May 20 at Vanderbilt*  Nashville, Tenn. TBA
Mon.-Sun. May 22-28 SEC Tournament (3) SEC Network/ESPN2 Hoover, Ala. TBA 
 
All Times Listed are in Central Time 
* – Southeastern Conference Game
BOLD - Home Games

  
(1) – Regions Field (Birmingham, Ala.)
(2) – MAX Capital City Classic (Riverwalk Stadium, Montgomery, Ala.) 
(3) – SEC Baseball Tournament (Hoover Metropolitan Stadium, Hoover, Ala.) 
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